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بورصة فلسطين

قيمة الأسهم المتداولة

 Value of Traded 

Shares (USD)

عدد الصفقات

Number of 

Trades

مؤشر القدس

Al-Quds Index

الشركات المتداولة

Companies Traded

5.40

2.55

1.19

Daily Report 

التقرير اليومي

24/5/2015

عدد الأسهم المتداولة 

Volume

التغير 

Change

سعر الاغلاق 

Close Price

العملة

Currency

الرمز 

Symbol

الشركات المرتفعة 

Advanced Stocks

الشركات المنخفضة 

Declining Stocks

259,132109
485.60 (-0.39%)

1446

 عدد الأسهم المتداولة

Number of 

Traded Shares

155,954

News and Disclosures

تقرير التداول اليومي

60,000,000

57,358,758

0.69

1.35

1.25

1.04

JOD

USD

USD

USD

1.04USD

AIB

BPC

PALTEL

USD

USD

USD

USD 3.10 0.00% 0

Top 10 Market Capitalization

0

0

0.00%

3,000

0USD 1.20

0.97%

6,157

29,363

1,100

7,701

12,827

0

3,054

-0.92%

0.00%

-0.83%

0.00%

-0.74%

0.00%

0.97%

 قيمة الأسهم المتداولة

Value (USD)

46,897

74,873

1,309

5,303

17,224

0

3,172

3,120

 القيمة السوقية

Market Cap. (USD)

1,002,503,359

408,000,000

297,500,000

178,020,000

95,807,078

62,500,000

62,400,000

62,400,000

3.64%

2.86%

0.97% 0.97%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

2.50%

3.00%

3.50%

4.00%

PRICO JCC APIC PEC

الشركات الأكثر ارتفاعا 

Top gainers

-10.00%

-5.00%

-1.06% -0.92% -0.83%

-12.00%

-10.00%

-8.00%

-6.00%

-4.00%

-2.00%

0.00%
GCOM NCI QUDS PALTEL PADICO

الأكثر انخفاضا الشركات

Top losers

PRICO, 72,000, 
46.17%

BOP, 29,363, 
18.83%

TNB, 12,827, 
8.22%

JPH, 8,000, 
5.13%

WATANIYA, 
7,701, 4.94%

Others, 26,063, 
16.71%

(حجم)الشركات الخمسة الاكثر نشاطا 
Top 5 Stocks By Volume

BOP, 74,873, 
28.89%

PRICO, 56,853, 
21.94%

PALTEL, 46,897, 
18.10%

APC, 26,305, 
10.15%

TNB, 17,224, 
6.65%

Others, 36,980, 
14.27%

(قيمة)الشركات الخمسة الاكثر نشاطا 

Top 5 Stocks By  Value

The overall Consumer Price Index (CPI) for Palestine 
during April 2015 increased by 0.88% compared with 
March 2015 (by 1.55% in the West bank, 0.16% in 
Jerusalem, while it slightly decreased by 0.06% in Gaza 
Strip). The CPI during April 2015 increased by 2.64% 
compared with April 2014 and it increased by 1.09% 
during the first four months of 2015 compared with the 
same period of the previous year. 
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